
Horse Owner First Owner Last

Green Hunter

1 Telluride Cary Chenoweth
2 Happy Seventh Heaven Farm
3 Merlin Za Man Ann Murray
4 Hello Dolly Allison Lemon
5 In a Minute Florence Wetzel
6 Trinity Joan Alberti
7 Gallagher Lucy Rutter
8 Polux Kristi Filipiak
9 Odyssey Kara Cox
10 Ardennes Donna Yeck

Low Hunter

1 Halo Chip Surratt
2 Saturday Morning Jackson Schurtz
3 Fire in the Hole Chelsi Watson
4 Tatonka Caraway Paints
5 No Kidding Alison Noe
6 Wait on Me Brooke Kemper
7 Polux Kristi Filipiak
8 Gossamer Bay Sharon Winnie
9 Another Fling Anne Grachus
10 Dudley DoRight Amanda Shankle

Working Hunter

1 Tatonka Caraway Paints
2 Czildjian Sydney Gay
3 Arbor Mist Windy Hill Stables, Inc.
4 La Folie Ashley Lovegrove
5 Dare County David Ashcom
6 Good Golly Miss Molly Ally Ketron
7 Weltaire Rosehill Farm
8 Polux Kristi Filipiak
9 Class Music Mede Cahaba Stables
10 Que Sera Sera David Ashcom

Adult Amateur Hunter

1 Bella Lugosi Hollins University
2 Savoir Faire Meg Jones
3 Ragtime Ashley Nelson
4 Fire in the Hole Chelsi Watson
5 Silver Tab Britni Johns
6 Gossamer Bay Sharon Winnie
7 Just Call Me Jack Sarah Brinks



8 City Lights Hollins University
9 Traveler Oak Manor Farms
10 Indian Summer Judy Spitzer

Children's Hunter

1 Mrs. Cooper Oak Manor Farms
2 cZildjian Sydney Gay
3 Hello Dolly Allsion Lemon
4 No Kidding Alison Noe
5 Mr. Cooper Oak Manor Farms
6 I, Max Carol Gwin
7 Authentic Emily Sydnor
8 Armani Katherine Beedie
9 Peace Maker Chatham Hall
10 Bellasera Hunter's Edge Farm

Intermediate Hunter

1 Golly Gee Willakers Beth Rhodes
2 Bridgewater Bert Oak Manor Farms
3 Jelly Bean Jessica Buck
4 Cody's Dainty Doll Jordan Gurkin
5 Blue Print Jordan Kristoff
6 The Deacon Whitney Hinshaw
7 Echo Hill's Sloopy Hunter's Edge Farm
8 Sunshine & Chocolate Ashleigh Hinson
9 Susie Q Paulena Johnson
10 Rocky's Athena Hunter's Edge Farm

Small/Medium Pony Hunter

1 Breezeway Coppertone Elizabeth Landes
2 The Joker Onyxford Farm
3 Court Jester Cameron Cash
4 Jelly Bean Jessica Buck
5 Tom Thumb Susannah Deeds
6 Walla Walla Bing Bang Ashley Paolucci
7 Buckles, Boots & Spurs Mary Avirett
8 Sunshine & Chocolate Ashleigh Hinson
9 Mocha Sprinkles Laura Lemon
10 Wavy Gravy Chatham Hall

Large Pony Hunter

1 Misty Mountain Gusto Emily Helmick-Guyer
2 Little Sport Scarlett Reel
3 Pep Talk Rebecca Deeds
4 Happy Feet Alicia Shankle
5 Echo Hill's Sloopy Hunter's Edge Farm
6 Meadow Creek's Orion Anne Toms



7 Snowbear Gretchen Thompson
8 Scout's Honor Kelsey Shrader
9 Chablis Laura McGarry
10 Hidden Treasure Katerina Borsch

Special Children's Hunter

1 Malibu Barbie Onyxford Farm
2 Best Effort Martha Osborne
3 All Things Considered Kara Berglund
4 Misty Mountain Gusto Emily Helmick-Guyer
5 Hidden Treasure Katerina Borsch
6 Golly Gee Willakers Beth Rhodes
7 Odyssey Kara Cox
8 Briar Patch Joan Alberti
9 Chablis Laura McGarry
10 Frosty Morning Aire Monica Chandler

Special Adult Hunter

1 Echo Hill's Sloopy Hunter's Edge Farm 
2 Just in Time Marjorie Hays
3 Shenandoah Smoke Ann Shawver
4 Red My Mind Courtney Watson
5 Malibu Hollins University
6 Aleethia Beth Gianokouros
7 In a Minute Florence Wetzel
8 Secret Wish Anne Bailey Hall
9 Halo Chip Surratt
10 What About Charlie Hollins University

Junior Equitation on the Flat

1 Jackson Schurtz
2 Cameron Cash
3 Katie Etter
3 Amanda Miller
5 Rebecca Deeds
6 Laura McGarry
7 Richelle Whisman
8 Rachel Gould
9 Kristin Landes
10 Hollis Lichford

Adult Equitation on the Flat

1 Mandy Robertson
2 Ann Shawver
3 Laura Daugherty
4 Ashley Nelson
5 Courtney Watson



6 Sharon Winnie
7 Heather Hurst
8 Jackie Aubrey
8 Lynlee Smith
10 Karen Dennehy

Schooling Jumper

1 Thanks for the Memories Darlene Kemper
2 Missile Phyllis Jones
3 Modern Dance Windy Hill Stables
4 Class Music Mede Cahaba Stable 
5 Zarbygo Drew Wills
6 MF Danny O'Daly Alicia Daily
6 Ronan Extra Kathryn Maiko
8 Gallic Connection Janet Phillips
9 Catania Elizabeth Conyers
10 French Twist Mountain View Stables

Children's/Adult Jumper

1 Jim-N I Mountain View Stables
2 Sweet Virginia Brown Jessica Baldwin
3 MF Danny O'Daly Alicia Daily
4 Joop Esters Sims
5 Zarbygo Andrew Wills
6 R-chive Randolph-Macon Woman's College
7 Lear Anne Bounds
7 Shazaam Kemper Knoll Farm
9 Gallic Connection Janet Phillips
10 Jake Dr. Charles Warner

Modified Jumper

1 Magic Brew Chandi Heffner
2 Thanks for the Memories Darlene Kemper
3 Missile Phyllis Jones
4 Stormin' Norman Windy Hill Stables, Inc.
5 Almost Magic Phyllis Jones
6 Modern Dance Windy Hill Stables
7 Ronan Extra Kathryn Maiko
8 Royal D'or Double R Partners
9 Catania Elizabeth Conyers
9 Herriot Double R Partners

High Point Rider 12 & under
Kelsey Shrader

Show Jumper of the Year
Thanks for the Memories


